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Veg               155
Chicken         190
Prawns          235 

For deliveries, call +91 8431237594 
or order on Swiggy/ Zomato / Amazon

TOM YUM

CLASSIC
HOT N SOUR

BAKSO 
CHICKEN SOUP

PHO
SOUP

Veg               155
Chicken         190
Prawns          235 

Veg               155
Chicken         190
Prawns          235

Chicken         205
Prawns          285



VEG STARTERS

255

For deliveries, call +91 8431237594
or order on Swiggy/ Zomato/ Amazon

CHILLI AMERICAN CORN

SALT N PEPPER BABYCORN

SPICY KOREAN TOFU

CHILLI MUSHROOMS 230

CHILLI BABYCORN 245

CHILLI PANEER 220

220

MANCHURIAN CAULIFLOWER 220

HONEY CHILLI POTATO 220

CRISPY VEG SZECHUAN 220

220

SALT N PEPPER MUSHROOMS 225

THAI SPRING ROLLS 195

NON-VEG STARTERS

245

ORANGE CHICKEN

CHICKEN SPRING ROLLS

CHICKEN SATAY 245

CHICKEN LOLLYPOP 245

CHICKEN DRUMS OF HEAVEN 270

390

HONEY GARLIC FISH 300

MALAYSIAN CHILLY CHICKEN 255
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NON-VEG STARTERS

Chicken         
Fish               
Lamb             
Prawns          

For deliveries, call +91 8431237594 
or order on Swiggy/ Zomato/ Amazon

STICKY
KOREAN

DRAGON
CHILLI

THAI 
CHILLI BASIL

CHILLI

Chicken         
Fish               
Prawns           

Chicken         
Fish              
Prawns          

Chicken         
Fish              
Prawns         
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265
265
425

290
320
390

250
290
410

250
260
350
395



RICE

For deliveries, call +91 8431237594 
or order on Swiggy/ Zomato/ Amazon

SINGAPORE
CHILLI 
FRIED RICE

ASIAN
LEMONGRASS
FRIED RICE

BURNT GARLIC
FRIED RICE

SZECHUAN
FRIED RICE

Vegetarian       
Chicken          

Vegetarian       
Chicken         
Prawns          

Vegetarian      
Egg             
Chicken         
Egg & Chicken   
Prawns          

Vegetarian      
Egg             
Chicken         
Egg & Chicken   
Prawns            

Vegetarian      
Mushroom         
Egg             
Chicken         
Egg & Chicken   
Prawns          

FRIED RICE

180
245
280

175
245

180
190
245
260
280

180
190
250
260
280

180
185
190
245
250
280
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NOODLES

For deliveries, call +91 8431237594
or order on Swiggy/ Zomato/ Amazon

SZECHUAN
NOODLES

BURNT
GARLIC
NOODLES

CANTONESE
NOODLES

HAKKA
NOODLES

Vegetarian      
Egg             
Chicken         
Egg & Chicken   
Prawns            

Vegetarian      
Egg             
Chicken         
Egg & Chicken   
Prawns            

Vegetarian      
Egg             
Chicken         
Egg & Chicken   
Prawns          

Vegetarian      
Egg             
Chicken         
Egg & Chicken   
Prawns            

180
200
230
250
280

180
200
230
250
280

180
200
230
250
300

180
200
230
250
325
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VEG MAINS

270

For deliveries, call +91 8431237594
or order on Swiggy/ Zomato/ Amazon

SWEET N SOUR VEGETABLES

SZECHUAN MUSHROOM
& COTTAGE CHEESE

MIXED VEGETABLES 
IN HOT SAUCE

230

225

STIR FRIED MIXED GREENS 225

190

270

225

285

245CHICKEN SPRING ROLLS

VEGETABLE PARSLEY STEW

KUNG PAO TOFU AND MUSHROOM

EXOTIC SING HOI

COTTAGE CHEESE WITH
BLACK BEAN CURRY

THAI GREEN CURRY

THAI RED CURRY 255

255

LAMB MAINS
AS
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310

MONGOLIAN LAMB

LAMB AND CHINESE CABBAGE
STIR FRIED WITH OYSTER SAUCE 

LAMB WITH BLACK PEPPER SAUCE 425

425

XINJIANG CUMIN LAMB 425



CHICKEN MAINS

280

For deliveries, call +91 8431237594
or order on Swiggy/ Zomato/ Amazon

STIR FRIED CHICKEN

THAI GREEN CURRY

THAI RED CURRY 280

280

SING HOI CHICKEN 255

255PEPPER CHILLI GARLIC
CHICKEN
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SZECHUAN CHICKEN

KUNG PAO CHICKEN 285

CLASSIC CHILLI CHICKEN 280

GINGER LEMON CHICKEN 280

280

CALCUTTA CHILLI CHICKEN 280



SEAFOOD MAINS

For deliveries, call +91 8431237594
or order on Swiggy/ Zomato/ Amazon

VEGETARIAN BOWLS

STIR FRIED 
VEG BOWL

Hakka Noodles   255
Fried Rice          255 

THAI GREEN
CURRY BOWL

Hakka Noodles   255
Fried Rice          255 

THAI RED
CURRY BOWL

Hakka Noodles   255
Fried Rice          255 

COTTAGE CHEESE
BLACK BEAN 

Hakka Noodles   290
Fried Rice          290 

SWEET N SOUR
VEGGIES WITH
PINEAPPLE 

Hakka Noodles   255
Fried Rice          255 
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330

325

325

SZECHUAN CHILLI FISH 325

SHANGHAI FISH 325

PRAWNS HUNAN 

FISH IN HOT GARLIC SAUCE

PEPPER CHILLI GARLIC FISH

PAN FRIED CHILLI FISH

LEMON FISH 330

330



For deliveries, call +91 8431237594
or order on Swiggy/ Zomato/ Amazon

NON-VEGETARIAN BOWLS

PRAWNS
HUNAN
BOWL

Hakka Noodles   335
Fried Rice          335 

PAN FRIED
CHILLI FISH
BOWL 

Hakka Noodles   335
Fried Rice          335 

SZECHUAN
CHILLI
BOWL

Hakka Noodles   310
Fried Rice          310 

CALCUTTA
CHILLY CHICKEN
BOWL

Hakka Noodles   290
Fried Rice          290 

STIR FRIED LAMB
& BROCCOLI
BOWL 

Hakka Noodles   320
Fried Rice          320 

CHICKEN THAI
GREEN CURRY WITH
RICE BOWL

CHICKEN THAI RED
CURRY WITH RICE
BOWL

290

290
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VEG MEAL

310

For deliveries, call +91 8431237594 
or order on Swiggy/ Zomato/ Amazon

SZECHUAN MEAL

STIR FRIED VEGETABLES MEAL

MIXED VEGETABLES MEAL 310

310

STIR FRIED MIXED GREENS MEAL 310

310

435

405

405

THAI CHICKEN RED CURRY MEAL 335

CHICKEN SZECHUAN MEAL         335

COTTAGE CHEESE BLACK BEAN
MEAL

LAMB & BROCCOLI MEAL

PAN FRIED CHILLI FISH MEAL

PRAWNS HUNAN MEAL

CALCUTTA CHILLI CHICKEN MEAL

STIR FRIED CHICKEN &
BROCCOLI MEAL

380

365

NON-VEG MEAL
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DESSERTS

375

For deliveries, call +91 8431237594 
or order on Swiggy/ Zomato/ Amazon

TOFFEE CAKE

BERRY CHEESE CAKE

GLUTEN-FREE COFFEE CAKE 345

340

FELIX BROWNIE 350

375

325

325

MASALA CHAI MARBLE CAKE

BANANA NUTELLA CAKE

SPANISH ALMOND CAKE
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